12
6
3
2
43
95
11
10
7
29
9

3a
1
25
26
5
19

Tp

e,

YemnioHaTt U-21
2018/19 25-i Typ, MaTy Ne148

MoHegdinok, 22.04.2019, 13:00, "EHepreTuk", LobpoTeip. 14°C. Insgayi: 100

«J1bBiB» J1bBIB

KocTtuk OpecT
KapBaubKuii AHOpPIN
Onekcis BiTanin
MepnBenes OnekcaHap
Tarno OpecTt
MeHTenenvyyk AMuTpo
IBaHO4YKO HOpii

Nine

BuyikaHiH AHZpin (K)
XiMyak Makcum

Huy Haszapin

racHi
XynaHcekuin BiTanin
lopiH Oner
CtosHoB Hazap
Demkis CTaHicnas
PemeHsak ApTyp

eHep

I maHcbkuin PoMaH

ApbiTp:

Lypman [deHunc
AcucCTeHT 1:
NebeHko Irop
ACUCTEHT 2:
HWXHWK BikTop
4-v apbiTp:
JlecbKiB flpocnas

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

epeHOa €BreH

0:3

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

1

15
13
18
23
4

20
19
11
9

21

pPULEeHKo EBreH
MeTepmaH Mukuta (K)
PomaHtok boraaH
KpaluHeBCbKuiA Irop
Cniak Irop

BinokiHb EBreHin
HobpoxoTos Apocnas
Banpan AHTOH
MponaHoB €BreH
Mo4eBiHCbKWIA IBaH
byran Bnagucnas

3anacHi

12
2
17
8
14
7
22

KpasLos [MaBno
CaeHko JaHuno
JNliToB4yeHKo OaHwuno
Babin Bnagucnas
Ienncos Oner

Cepepa Tomac Hikonac
JliTtok Tni6

TpeHep
NpnbaHos Ceprin
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2018/19, 25-1 Typ, MaTy Ne148

MoHeginok, 22.04.2019, 13:00, "EHepreTuk", LobpoTsip. 14°C. nagadi: 100

«J1bBiB» JIbBiB 0:3 «Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb
2! @ 21 byrai Bnagucnas
18' 19 bangan AHTOH
31 20 OobpoxoToB Apocnas
40" ® 11 MpopaHoB €sreH
6 KapBaLbkuii AHO I ,
5 NewmkiB CTaHichaBs N 46
\ 15 NeTepmaH MuknTa
46 i 2 CaeHko [aHuno
29 XiMmyak Makcum ,
19 PemeHsak ApTyp N 46
, 21 byran Bnagncnas
46 N 22 NiTiok ni6
67' 4 BiNoKiHb EBreHin
10 Nine 71
11 IsaHo4KO HOpin \
25 lopiH Oner N /3
43 Tarno OpecT \
26 CtosiHOB Ha3zap N /8
, 9 Mo4eBiHCbKWI IBaH
/8 N 17 NliToB4yeHko HdaHuno
7 BudixkaHiH AHOpin 78'
, 18 KpaluHeBCbKui Irop
82 N 8 babin Bnagncnas
86' @ 4 BinokiHb EBreHin
\ 11 MpopaHoB €BreHx
90+1 L 7 Cepepna Tomac Hikonac
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ ron XKoBTa KapTka . llpyra xoBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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